Race Date

March 18, 2023

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name City
Brad Averitt
Ethan Kreul

Beau Veazey
Nicholas Keesler
Abraham Quezada
Sage McCormack
Michelle Sileo
Adonia Kennedy
Marcus Streeter
Caleb Villaluz
Gregory Gee
Dezrayelle Julian-Mccormack
Brooke McCormack
Kody Lambright
Jennifer Harper
Doug McClelland
Leah Curtis
Melinda Robinson
Tracey Smith
Brianne Wiesner
Paul Rhodes

Brad Bailey
Mckenzie Hudgins
James Grandchamp
Grace McCormack
Jimmy Dunne

Ted Engeman

Kristi Bohms
Sheree McCormack
Preston McCormack
Angela Campos
Katie Baine

Ronald Morgan
Anne Rhodes
Dalton Harrison
Brent Berry

Victor Ortiz
Kimberly Ortiz
Cathy Smith
Herbert Frederick
Sue Skeens
Elisabeth Thornburgh
Christine Hoye
Zach Talbot

Daniel Ontiveros
Robert Ontiveros
Sydney Keesler

Project Yesu Go Green 5K 2023

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
130 35 M 1: Open
127 39 M 1. 30-39
121 43 M 1. 40-49
16 25 M 1: 20-29
28 30 M 2: 30-39
89 14 F 1: Open
112 36 F 1. 30-39
132 37 F 2: 30-39
116 52 M 1: 50-59
123 16 M 1. 16-19
128 47 M 2: 40-49
79 17 F 1: 16-19
90 17 F 2: 16-19
81 31 M 3: 30-39
15 50 F 1. 50-59
85 54 M 2: 50-59
65 44 F 1: 40-49
30 40 F 2: 40-49
114 47 F 3: 40-49
126 42 F 4: 40-49
108 42 M 3: 40-49
51 45 M 4: 40-49
77 31 F 3: 30-39
73 30 M 4: 30-39
87 8 F 1: 0-12
66 39 M 5: 30-39
68 65 M 1. 60-99
56 48 F 5: 40-49
88 38 F 4: 30-39
91 37 M 6: 30-39
60 37 F 5: 30-39
52 41 F 6: 40-49
95 46 M 5: 40-49
109 40 F 7. 40-49
75 70 M 2: 60-99
54 47 M 6: 40-49
102 45 M 7. 40-49
101 37 F 6: 30-39
115 55 F 2: 50-59
72 69 M 3: 60-99
113 61 F 1: 60-99
118 50 F 3: 50-59
76 36 F 7: 30-39
117 37 M 7: 30-39
9 24 M 2: 20-29
98 57 M 3: 50-59
17 20 F 1. 20-29
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Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Name
Mckenna Treat
Brenda McClelland
Lisa Treat
Jennifer Perigo
John Bryant
Stephanie Adams
Ritasue Harrison
Preston Ortiz
Petra Roush
Jimmy Wiesner
Landon Evans
Brody Price
Wendy Price
Jennifer Royce
Jim Boling
Vanessa Flores
Stephany Parnell
Kristy Cunningham
Pat Simmons
Jaxon Newman
Finn McGowan
Melisa McGowan
Jaimie Newman

Project Yesu Go Green 5K 2023

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
119 11 F 2. 0-12
86 54 F 4: 50-59
120 39 F 8: 30-39
104 44 F 8: 40-49
50 69 M 4: 60-99
129 44 F 9: 40-49
74 67 F 2: 60-99
100 16 M 2: 16-19
110 47 F 10: 40-49
125 47 M 8: 40-49
70 13 M 1. 13-15
106 6 M 1. 0-12
107 38 F 9: 30-39
111 53 F 5: 50-59
57 61 M 5: 60-99
71 13 F 1. 13-15
103 51 F 6: 50-59
64 55 F 7: 50-59
131 55 F 8: 50-59
96 6 M 2: 0-12
93 6 M 3: 0-12
94 33 F 10: 30-39
24 35 F 11: 30-39
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